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
(Unfurnished) m

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

DIRECTORS
FRANCES BERNARD 
ALVIN GRANCELL 
R D. "BILL" MeEWEN 
GENEVA MEARA 
DELBERT VAUGHN

PERRY CONNtTT 
BOB HAGGARD 

HENRY MAHLER 
JACK C. SCHMIDT 
DELMAR WRIGHT

South Bay 
Board of Realtors

$140. 3BDRM. Obi. garage, fenced. 
Suitable for 6 adults. Linen and 
dishes. 1603 W. 226th St., Tor­ 
rance. FR d-2965.

2 BEDROOM UPPER DUPLEX
Manhattan, firrpl^cr, unit heat, 
garagp, block to b^ach. Utilities 
paid, *215 mo. FR 29235.

1-BEDROOM, nice yard. In Lomita 
Pines. S64.50. Adults only. 

FA S-3468

* BRAND NEW *
1 -2 Bedroom Apts. 

$95 and up
730 W. 214th St.

(Near Harbor Hospital. 10 minutes 
to e beaches, 17 min. to downtown) 
Walking distance to shopping area. 

Y\- BRAND NEW
 ft SOME 2 BATHS 
ft HEATED POOL
•ft MARBLE PULLMANS
W NYLON CARPET- -DRAPES

TV INSULATED-THERMO HEAT
 ft- SNACK BAR BUILT-INS
•fr EXTRA CARPORTS

AVAILABLE 
ft ADULTS NO I-'ETS

FA 8-7749

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

Ap«rtmtn* r for Ront 
(Unfurnishod) 119

KF.N CBADDOCK .. ......................... .... PRFSIPFN1
EARL K. SEALS VICE PRESIDENT 

(in Charge of Multiple Listings)
... VICE PRESIDENT 

(Public Relations)
..... VIC6 PRESIDENT

(Ethics and Professional Standards) 
EVELYN SMITH ................... SECRETARY-TREASURER
S. R. FARNSWORTH................. EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

HOWARD CALDWELL 

A. J. MAHONEY

DIRECTORS
KEN CRADDOCK, CHAIRMAN 
EVELYN SMITH, SECRETARY 
HARRY CHICK 
VYRLE HANSON 
WINNIE MILLER
BOB MAHER

ROBERT T. BYRNE 
WILLIAM N. ARMONT 
ROBERT E ENGLISH 

PHIL HELM 
LILLIAN O'HERN

EARL ROSE (EX OFFICIO)

Rolling Hills 
Board of Realtors

WILLIAM C. KUI.OW ........................... PRESIDENT
DENNIS A. MtFiRATH ..........................VICB PRESIDENT
JOHN M. DUNCKFI. ................................... SECRETARY
GEORGE $. DENBO..... ...........................TREASURER

S. RF.DONDO, partially furnished. 
1 bedroom, garage, adults only, 
no pets. $75 mo. FR 47367.

VERY large 2 bdrm. Apt. Drapes, 
disposal, wood floors, private pa 
tlo, garage with storage. Adults 

329-3871

190, 1-BEDRM., drapes, built-in*. 
Close to schools and shoplpng. 

FR 8-753J - FR S-7176

UNFURNISHED apartment, J90 and 
UP. Drapes, carpeting, children, 
shops. DA 5-2813, 446-2295, 25230 
Layton St.

2 STUDIO couches. Fabulous stu­ 
dio apt. available. Deluxe Olym­ 
pic swimming pool. 25207 Layton 
St., Walteria. DA 6 4840.

RENT, unfurnished one bedroom 
apartment, $40. 1552 526th St., or 
call 378-7270.

LARGE 1-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT

Newly decorated, W Wcarpeting, 
disposal and TV outlet. Colored 
fixtures in bathroom and kitchen. 
Free washer and dryer service. 
Patio and private garage. 2708 
Gramercy, South side of Torrance 
Municipal Park, FA 8-3«30 or FA 
8-8928.

* $74.50 - $95 *
ONE BEDROOM

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN

ATTRACTIVE - BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WF.ST OF CRENSHAW)

UNFURNISHED large 1 «. 2 bed­ 
rooms, built-ins, wall to wall car­ 
peting, drapes, laundry. Near bus 
8. market 25724 Oak St., Lo- 
mita. DA 6 5664. ____ __

$«2.5o7~l-BEDRM. deluxe. Drapes, 
w'w, built-ins. Upper with view. 
Nice neighborhood. 1431 W. 257th 
St., Harbor City. DA 5-4243.

I BEDROOMS, $80, nice, clean. 
1574 West 227th St., Torrance. 
Inquire Apt. 1.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

A-'-'-tmonti < 
110 (Furnished) 120

DIRECTORS
ED LYLE

HAROLD K. ALLEN
VENARD KiMF-

Palos Verdes Estates 
Board of Realtors

ROBERT C. ALLEN ................................. . PRF.SIDFNT
JACK D. KAHLO . ............................ .. VICE PRESIDENT
VOLNEY L WILLETT........................JNO VICE PRESIDENT
VIRGIL THRUELSEN.............................. ..... SECRETARY
FRANK N. WRIGHT................................ i...... TREASURER

DIRECTORS
R. HYMOCK SMITH ROBERT S. STRASKUBG
CHRISTIAN DRAKE AL TRUCHIN

DERRELL HARLINE

San Pedro 
Board of Realtors

ROBERT V OMF R 
BEN.IAMIN S RUSSE.LL 
BETTY CHILLI

DIRECTORS

PRFSIDENT 
VICE PRESIDENT 

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

ALt.FN T. ATCHIbON 
BOBBIE DANIELS 
MARTY MEDAK 
DACE SPRA6UE

Lets for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

TONY CALIFANO
LEE HAUER

DON SHOWALTER
BARBARA WALLS

Lots for Sale, Business 
92 and Residential

Desirable Land
in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R.3 _ R.4 _ C-2

Jewel Land Co.
FR 1-6591

LOTS OF LOTS'*
R 3 ZONED. 100x133. Good loca­ 
tion.

R-3 ZONFD. 100x100. North Tor­ 
rance. Subordination available.

R .1 ZONED. I? 1! *750. North Tor­ 
rance. Subotdlnation available.

Rl ZONED '» acre in Apple 
Valley  Will trade for anything.

M J ZONED, 66x320, next to Har­ 
bor freeway, will subordinate.

C2 ZONED, 37 x 140, near Del 
Amo Center.

R««l Citato Tradtt 17

TRADE J bedroom cottage on 5 
acres. Valued at $7500, Yucca 
Valley, near Lander*' as down

  payment on So. Bay property. 
FR A-3.1JJ

WILL EXCHANGE our equity In 
R-3 lot for carpenter work or ? 

Tt 3-W97

C 2 ZONED. JOxH? "Mihm 
available.

TAFT ALLLN 
REALTORS I

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
TORRANCF

FR 1-5505
FIVE ACRES PLUS. ~READY~FOR 

SUBDIVISION. IN ROLLING 
HILLS POSSIBLE NINE LOTS.

LEWIS REALTY
FR 7-6828 

Eves., FR 7-2771
Income Property

For Sale 94

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTY

Two huilrlincis. on 40xl.11 foot lot 
Avalon Blvd Front store bu Iding 
with vngle apartment and liMh. 
Rear building has three room*, 
pltn storane room and bath In 
come $172 month. Full price 
$20,000.

Rose Craig, Realtor
2075 TORRANCF BLVD.

FA 82225

Incemt Property 
For Sal* .94

OWNER wishes >1o retire Income 
$597 month. Price $35.500 Cour­ 
tesy to brokers. TE 4-9«2».

Roal Estatt Wanted 114

CASHTFOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now tor professional consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re 
oardlno you and your property 
situated anywhere In the entire 
south Bay Area. 'Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not 
have amen if people had at 
anytime consulted a REALTOR. 
WF are in emmets to SAVf 
HOMES as well a* sell them 
Sincerely STEWART REALTY. 
Torrance, FR 0-3*71 or HermOsa, 
FR A M01 or FR A-UOA

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
Pree1 and 3-bedreem herrve*. 

appraoal. Highest price* Ml4. 
Call Mr Panch

OS 5-0367
WILL MV »«>«hest cam price tar 

yeur > er J keOreem heme. Any 
 endltlen er area. 

M rieur tervicei 
Warren OS *-J4Si

FR 1-8860 FR 1-4224

GENJFRAfF CASH QUICK
BUY YOUR FQUITY, 

AU AAcBRIDE
FR I-I7M

WE

REALTOR

DON'T JUST HOPE where Mt* 
will fee faun* Cantact tfie finder 
via a Tnrran** Prate CleaaMla* 
AC DA MSU.

if FIRST TIME OFFERED * 
GOLD MEDALLION

Brand new bachelors and 1 bedrooms, $90 up 
furnished. All Hotpoint built-ins, subterranean 
garages.

MIKADO API'S
3610 EMERALD, TORRANCE

CLOSE TO WHITE FRONT AND DEL AMO

FR 1-2210

Coco Palms
Motel
and

Apartments
SINGLES AND 1 BEDRM. 

FEATURES GALORE

Free TV, radio, hi-fi. Deluxe car­ 
peting, drapes, decorator furnish­ 
ings, built-in stove ,oven, bar. 
G.E. refrigerator, disposals, kitch­ 
en utensils, dishes. Colorful for­ 
mica kitchen-bath, heated pool, 
lovely landscaping. All utilities 
paid, gas lights, water.

$25 Per Week up
OR

92 $100 Per Month Up

2445 Pacific Coast Hwy.
(One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

325-4330
BRAND NEW

Bp AU1 IF III

CARSON PALM 
APARTMENTS

IDEAL LOCATION
Near Shopping. Restaurants

and Night Clubs
FEATURING: 

J Heated Pool 
J Free TV and HI-FI 
J Beautiful Furnishings 
,/ Drapes and Carpeting 
,' Refrigerator - Built-in* 
,' Fret Dishes and Utensils 
y Large Play area- Ping pong, 

Shufflpboarrt, Barbeque and 
Pool Table

ALWAYS LOW RATES 
SINGLES,*. 1 BEDROOM APTS.

$22 PER WEEK UP 
$90 PER MO. UP

No Lease or Deposit Necessary

228 W. CARSON 
835-0211

(R»|ween Main and Fiqueroal 
Close to Harbor General Haspltal

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

f Bedroom 
Laro.» Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
.Near School and Bus 
20613 S. Vermont _

LARGE deluxe J bedroom, built-in 
stove, carpets and drapes. Close 
to schools and shopping. $155. 
Also 1 bedroom, $115 mo. WAL­ 
TERIA. PR 1-7531 FR 5-7176.

1 BEDROOM apt., redecorated, ga­ 
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